
Pos

MASCULINO
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Not classified ()
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

No.

30
12
6
34
1
36
24
27
4
17
31
23
25
26
21
5
32
9
28
29

41
7
33
38
19
13
10
8
3
18
63
2
22
83
35
16

Name

LEONARDO FINKLER
GABRIEL LARA
JOSE ALBUQUERQUE
BRENDO SANTOS
ARDILEY RAMILHO
IGOR MOLINA
LEONARDO OLIVEIRA
LOURIVAL SILVA
KAYÕ FONSECA
RENAN MIQUELLETI
MARCELO SANTOS
MATHEUS SOUSA
VITOR FRYDER
GABRIEL ALBANO
REGINALDO SILVA
LUAN SILVA
HENRIQUE HOSANG
IGOR COUTINHO
MARLON COSTA
NEIVAN OLIVEIRA

LUCAS SOUZA
SIMON GIRÃO
MARCO MILANEZ
KAIQUE SILVA
MAURICIO OLIVEIRA
MURILO SILVA
MAIK BERUDI
GUSTAVO GONÇALVES
MAYCON LIRA
MATHEUS OLIVEIRA
DOMINGOS SANTOS
ITAMAR SANTOS
ANTÔNIO SILVA
LUCAS SOUSA
BRENO SANTOS
ANDERSON ALMEIDA

Equipe

COLÉGIO MARISTA SÃO LUIS
COLÉGIO ANHANGUERA
COLÉGIO SANTA MARIA
CE PROF. JOAQUIM V SOBRAL
ESCOLA CARLOS VASCONCELOS
PROGRESSO ARARAQUARA
COL. EST. SOUZA NAVES
FLOCA
E.E. MARIA AMÉLIA DO E.S.
E E CEL. ARTUR BORGES
COLEGO GUSTAVO BRITO
COLEGIO IDEAL
CE BIBIANA BITENCOURT
EDUCAÇÃO CRISTÃ IMAGODEI
CEST SANTA TEREZINHA
E. E. SANTO ANTÔNIO
EEB. LUIZ BERTOLI
SEB DINATOS COC
TANCREDO NEVES CEREJEIRAS
28 DE NOVEMBRO

EE AGUIA DE HAIA
EEF ARACY GONZAGA
SATC. CRICIÚMA
ESC. EST. IRINEU ALBANO
MARIE JOST - NATAL
E.M. JESUINA DE ABREU
EEEFM JOÃO BLEY
CEF 04 SOBRADINHO
PIO X
MARIE JOST - NATAL
COLÉGIO MAIS
ESCOLA MUN. ARTHUR RAMOS
90 GRAUS COLEGIO E CURSO
MARECHAL CASTELO BARNCO
EE ESPIRIDIÃO MONTEIRO
E E CEL. ARTUR BORGES

UF

RS
GO
CE
SE
AC
SP
PR
RN
AM
MT
RS
PI
PR
RN
PB
AM
SC
DF
RO
RO

SP
CE
SC
TO
NL
GO
ES
DF
AL
NL
MA
AL
PE
MA
SE
MT

Total Tm

37:24.940
39:23.007
39:23.261
39:23.328
39:23.474
39:23.599
39:24.355
39:24.767
39:24.987
39:24.993
39:25.385
39:28.430
39:37.365
40:23.713
40:23.775
38:07.342
38:19.183
38:39.653
38:46.752
38:48.180

27:07.991
23:41.900
26:09.763
26:10.989
22:52.687
18:47.261
20:08.779
20:42.458
17:28.715
17:44.048
12:23.057
10:34.949
10:52.413
5:36.466
7:57.700

Diff

1:58.067
1:58.321
1:58.388
1:58.534
1:58.659
1:59.415
1:59.827
2:00.047
2:00.053
2:00.445
2:03.490
2:12.425
2:58.773
2:58.835

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

Gap

1:58.067
0.254
0.067
0.146
0.125
0.756
0.412
0.220
0.006
0.392
3.045
8.935
46.348
0.062
1 Lap
11.841
20.470
7.099
1.428

Avg. Speed

33,355
31,688
31,685
31,684
31,682
31,680
31,670
31,665
31,662
31,662
31,657
31,616
31,497
30,895
30,894
30,218
30,063
29,798
29,707
29,688

31,843
32,407
29,355
29,332
29,373
30,658
28,591
27,816
27,462
27,066
31,007
27,215
26,486
34,238
24,116

-

Laps

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12

9
8
8
8
7
6
6
6
5
5
4
3
3
2
2

Total dist

13,
13,
13,
13,
13,
13,
13,
13,
13,
13,
13,
13,
13,
13,
13,
12,
12,
12,
12,
12,

9,
8,
8,
8,
7,
6,
6,
6,
5,
5,
4,
3,
3,
2,
2,

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 08/09/2013 11:02:30

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Brazilian Timing - Sport Service Ltda

Jogos Escolares da Juventude
Natal-RN

Resistência - Masculino

Race started at 10:08:27

Distancia percorrida: 1,600 Km

08/09/2013 10:00


